TOILETS
Hayon
CLOSE COUPLED TOILET
S5 Remote Control Washlet
CW252PJT1WS /
SW252JPT1/252-8P
TCF34220GAU#NW1
TCF34220GAU WASHLET D-shape
THX918 Socket (Only for S-Trap)
Washlet
Bowl Shape: D-Shape
Water Pressure: 0.07Mpa~0.75Mpa
Power Rating: 220~240V , 50/60Hz,
843~853W
Length of PowerCord: 1.2 m
Material: Plastic
Size: 383W x 540D x 130H mm
TOILETS
Flush system: TORNADO FLUSH
Water Use: 4.5L / 3L
Rough-in: 140~220 mm (THX918)
Bowl Shape: D-Shape
Water Pressure: 0.05MPa~0.70MPa
Size: 396Wx690Dx839H mm
CW252PJT1WS
Hayon BTW pan
SW252JPT1/252-8P
Hayon BTW Cistern